
Tallinna TV 10 olümpiastarti I etapp 
 
Tallinna Spordihall       17. jaanur 2007. a. 
 
PN 60 m 
1. Rasmus Kisel 21.07.96  Audentes 9,02  8,93 A fin 
2. Markus Prual 29.04.96  Tall. Kristiine G  9,12  9,07 
3. Egeri Sinimägi 22.01.97  Audentes  9,18  9,12 
4. Taur Ojala 6.06.96  Rocca al Mare SK  9,25  9,21 
5. Tauri Tamm 8.02.96  Audentes  9,26  9,22 B fin 
6. Andre.martin Ilves 18.04.97  VHK 9,28  9,23 
7. Aleksander Fadejev 3.12.96 Audentes  9,29  9,28 
8. Siim Tõemets 2.02.97  Nõmme  9,45  9,37 
9. Mihkel Leib 27.03.96  Audentes  9,54 
10.Richard Soodla 1996  GAG  9,57 
11. Robin Trutin 11.04.96  ACTIVE TC  9,58 
12. Pavel Sahhov 24.01.96  Tall. Mustjõe G  9,59  
13. Janno Joala 13.06.97  Nõmme  9,65 
14. Hans Põlluste 17.10.96  Audentes  9,74 
15. Ronald Vinberg 12.01.96  SK Pirita  9,73 
16. Herman Klas Ratas 17.06.96  VHK 9,75 
17. Anto Ivanov 12.02.96 Tall.Kalev  9,78 
18. Erik puidet 18.07.97  Tall. Kalev  9,81 
19. Kenno Kuusk 10.04.98  SK Majaka  9,82 
     Sander Sipelgas 17.01.97  SK Liider  9,82  
21. Eduard Ülevain 4.02.97  Leksi 44 9,86 
      Stenver -Kris Pungas  Active TC 9,86 
23. Valeri Krusinin 4.11.96  Leksi 44 9,93 
     Rando Aben 29.10.96  Nõmme / Tall. 37 KK  9,93 
25. Johannes Magnus Aule 15.10.96  VHK 9,96 
26. Erki Randmaa 17.08.96  E. Noole KJK  9,97 
27. Margus Raadik 3.07.97  Rocca al Mare SK 9,98 
28. Henri Eelmaa 23.08.96  SK Majaka 9,99 
29. Raul Endel Haagensrn 20.09.96  VHK  10,00 
30. Theodor Tabor 5.11.96  VHK 10,02 
31. Martin Kokk 13.06,97  Leksi 44 10,07 
32. Ott Kaarel Kõiva 25.03.97  Tall. Kristiine G  10,10 
33. Kristjan Juuse 11.05.98 Leksi 44 10,11 
34. Matthias Rimm 21.03.97 Audentes 10,12 
35. Artur Kaiküll 31.12.96 21.kool/e.Noole KJK 10,16 
36. Artjöm Nikitin 14.01.96  Tall. Mustjõe G 10,17 
37. Karl Hansen 26.02.97  SK Majaka  10,26 
38. Markus Tamm 23.05.98  SK Fortis  10,27 
39. Paul Markus Orav 29.03.98  SK Fortis  10,28 
      Oliver Kain 15.09.96  Leksi 44 10,28 
41. Rasmus Soonvald 11.05.97  Leksi 44 10,29 
42. Siim Vimba 28.06.96 Active TC 10.30 
43. Andreas Alapert 29.09.98 SK Majaka 10,32 
44. Kaspar Anton 13.01.97 Leksi 44 10,33 
45. Tomi-Wiljard Tambur 19.09.99  Leksi 44 11,36 
     Oleg Ponomarenko  Tall.Kalev  10,36 
47. Dein Suvi 26.07.96  Elite Sport  10,37 
      Hannes Themas 27.08.97  Audentes  10,37 
49. Kaur Kööp 2.01.97  SK Fortis  10,38 
50. Martin Saar 3.05.97  SK Lindon  10,41 
51. Kaur Heinloo 22.10.96  Audentes  10,48 
     Hans Henrik Viinalass 30.06.97  Audentes  10,48 
53. Jüri Viidik 8.01.98  Active TC  10,57 



54. Mait Ress 19.08.98  SK Majaka  10,58 
55. Sten Erik Sepper 5.09.97  SK Lindon  10,59 
56. Valentin Stennikov 30.07.97  SK Pirita  10,60 
57. Joonas Kalda  1996  Tall.Kalev  10,62 
     Johahan Rosenberg 15.07.97  Active TC  10,62 
59. Robert Põlder 20.03.97  Leksi 44 10,64 
60. Johan Markus Oll 25.05.97  VHK 10,92 
61. Janno Fink 27.07.98  SK Majaka  10,97 
62. Martin Erik Prööm 23.04.99  SK Majaka 10,99 
63. Andree Salong 2.09.97 Leksi 44 11,07 
64. Morten Karja  Leksi 44 11,08 
65. Johann Hendrik Salupere 14.04.98  SK Fortis 11,10 
66. Mart Pällin  1.01.997  Leksi 44 11,15 
67. Jürgen Pikk 22.07.98  SK Lindon  11,19 
68.Märten Mürk 3.02.98  SK Fortis  11,37 
69. Aleksander Taik 25.08.98  Leksi 44  11,76 
70. Geir Matkamäe 15.08.97  Leksi 44 11,78 
71. Karl Oscar Piipuu 14.01.99  Leksi 44 11,94 
72. Filip Taik 25.08.98  Leksi 44 12,23 
     Mario Nasr 17. 05.97  Leksi 44  12,23 
74. Margus Reimann 1.11.98  SK Liider  12,38 
75. Taavet Kalda 1998  Tall.Kalev  12,48 
v.a. Taavo Karja 5.02.96  Turba G  9,36 
      Toomas Joa 9.02.96  Turba G  9,51 
      Jaan Pisang 26.03.98  Turba G  10,07 
     Johannes Joa 9.02.96  Turba G  10,30 
     Sander Nedostojev 30.03.97  Turba G.  10,39 
     Eric Paimla 6.04.96  Turba G  11.07 
 
PV 60 m 
1. Aleksandr Kornev 18.02.95  SK Pirita  8,66  8,57 A fin 
2. Sander Tiitso 12.04.94  SK Kivilind  8,69  8,66 
3. Kristjan Kalmet 29.01.94  Tall. Kristiine G  8,77  8,68 
4. Alfred Rosenberg 19.10.95  Active TC  8,76  8,69 
5. Märt Häkkinen 8.03.95  Nõmme/Ühisgümn. 8,78  8,65 B fin 
6. Gleb Safronov 2.03.95  Tall.Kalev  8,82  8,84   
7. Mauri Levandi 3.12.94  Elite Sport  8,84  8,96 
8. Markus Silla 18.10.94  VHK 8,78  DNS 
9. Aleksei Danilevski 14.01.94  Leksi 44 9,01 
10. Mart Rasmus Otsa 1994  Tall.Kalev  9,03 
    Marco Linno 25.07.95  Elite Sport  9,03 
12. Aare Viilver 9.02 95  Leksi 44  9,21 
     Henri Tamm 29. 12.94  Tall. Kalev  9,21 
14.Egon Leinfeld 31.01.95  Leksi 44 9,22 
15. Rando Simson 27.09.95  SK KIvilind  9,29 
16. Sander Somelar 11.04.95  SK Liider  9,32 
17. Nikita Gaidai 30.04.95  SK Pirita  9,38 
18. Mark Leinfeld 31.01.95  Leksi 44  9,41 
      Gaute Nurmse 16.05.95  Leksi 44 9,41 
20. Robin Aleks Jõgi 25.03.95  Audentes  9,43 
21. Sander Green 8.02.95  Leksi 44 9,44 
22. Silver Ambur 27.02.95  Leksi 44  9,50 
23. Nikita Staritsõn 29.04.95  Kadrioru SG/Active TC  9,52 
24. Kardo Eelmaa 20.09.95  SK Majaka 9,61 
     Jürgen Karvak 18.03.95  SK Lindon  9,61 
26. Kristjan Laidna 15.07.95  Active TC  9,65 
27. Kristjan Roos 23.02.95  SK Lindon  9,67 
28. Aleksander Gustav Tõnisson 1.09.94 SK Fortis  9,74 
29. Joosep Meer 18.01.95  ACtive TC  9,80 



30. Egon Vaiksaar 7.02.95  Leksi 44 9,83 
31. Sven Sakson 30.12.95  Lilleküla G  10,10 
32. Kevin Jurkatamm 27.08.95  Leksi 44  10,26 
33. Kristjan Kask  12.11.95  Active TC  10,36 
34. Andreas Rips 17.08.95  SK Liider  10,37 
35. Karla Vahar 21.12.95  Activa TC  10,42 
36. Jonathan Karu 13.11.95  Activa TC  11,11 
 
TN kõrgus 
1. Monica Vainola 19.02.96  Järveotsa G/ Nõmme 1.35 
110  115  120  125 130  135 140 
 O     O     O     O   XXO  O  XXX 
2.Katrin Pärnpuu 5.02.96  Tall. Kalev  1.35 
110  115  120  125  130  135  140 
  O     XO  O     O    XXO  O   XXX 
3. Karina Kabrits 7.01.97  Tall.Kalev  1.30 
105  110  115  120   125  130  135 
  O    O      O    O     O    XO    XXX 
    Kristella Jurkatamm 20.04.96 Audentes  1.30 
115  120 125  130 135 
  O    O    O   XO  XXX 
5. Aleksandra Solovjova 10.01.96 SK Majaka 1.25 
110  115  120 125  130 
 O      O   XO   O    XXX 
6. Roberta Mark 12.02.97 Tall. Kalev  125 
100 105 110 115 120  125  130 
 o     O    O    O   O    XO   xxx 
7. Heliise Harriet Harusoo 24.08.96 Tall. Kalev 1.25 
110  115 120   125  130 
 O      O   O    XXO  XXX 
8. Johanna Karu 28.03.96  Rocca al Mare  1.25 
100  105 110  115  120  125  130 
 O     O    XO    O    O   XXO  XXX 
9. Janika Skuratova 27.05.97  Tall. Läänemere G 1.25 
105  110  115  120  125   130 
 O      O   XO   XO   XXO  XXX 
10. Sandra Suits 25.07.96  Tall. Kalev  1.20 
100  105  110 115  120 125 
 O     O     O    O    O   XXX 
11. Sandra Reivik 30.04.97  SK Lindon  1.20 
      Kelli-Marie Jaama 8.07.96  Tall. Kalev  1.20 
13. Emma-Johanna Vaniko 15.06.96  Tall. Kalev 1.20 
14. Marie- Anette Maksimova 27.12.96  Leksi 44 1.20 
15. Polina Sadikova 3.04.96  Tall. Kalev 1.20 
16. Elen Tark 22.06.96  Rocca al Mare  1.15 
     Mariliis Muuga 17.04.97  Leksi 44 1.15 
     Anna-Maria Orel 11.12.96  Leksi 44 1.15 
     Merilin Laud 20.02.96  Audentes  1.15 
20. merili Varter 7.06.96  SK Kivilind  1.15 
21. Maria Haas 10.06.96  Nõmme Erak./E Noole  1.15 
     Lisett Niitsoo 19.12.96  Audentes  1.15 
23. Marii Helen Ramjalg 11.07.96  Rocca al Mare  1.15 
     Elis Kindlam 11.05.97  SK Fortis  1.15 
25. Kadri Hebo Kukumägi 17.01.97  Leksi 44  1.10 
     Mari Liiver 10.09.96  SK Kivilind  1.10 
     Elise Salm 4.01.96  Nõmme  1.10 
     Polina Salova 14.09.96  Tall. Kalev  1.10 
29. Liis Kuuli 19.11.96  Rocca al Mare 1.10 
30. Ingel-Brit Parmas 1.03.97  Rocca al Mare 1.10 



31. Mia Brit Ots 9.09.96  Leksi 44  1.10 
     Kertu Ojaveski  20.03.96  Nõmme  1.10 
33. Gete Tiirats 31.05.96  Leksi 44  1.10 
34. Anzelika Glinkman 10.07.97  Tall.Kalev  1.10 
35. Laura Humonen 23.01.96 Leksi 44  1.05 
     Sandra Saveljeva 10.04.97  Audentes  1.05 
37. Kirke Timmusk 11.04.98  Leksi 44  1.05 
38. Silvia Okspuu 31.03.96  Nõmme  1.05 
      Oliivia Oengo 3.06.96  Nõmme  1.05 
40. Andra Moistus 15.01.96  E. Noole KJK 1.05 
41. Kristina Koppel 14.05.96  Leksi 44 1.05 
42. Liisabet Valdoja 27.07.96  E. Noole KJK  1.05 
43. Miina Meeri Noot  25.05.96  Tall.Kalev 1.00 
     Tatjana Ladõgina 22.04.98  SK Pirita  1.00 
     Helene-Elisabeth veermäe 3.03.97  Active TC  1.00 
     Keidi Roosimäe 22.05.97  Active TC  1.00 
     Danita Pedaja  14.06.97  Audentes  1.00 
48. Karina Martinson 9.03.96  Active TC  1.00 
     Alina Fitissova 24.03.98  Tall.Kalev  1.00 
50. Pauletta Talmon 12.06.98  Leksi 44  NH 
51. Laura Smolski 14.08.96  Leksi 44  NH 
52. Kristin Kasak 26.04.96  Leksi 44 NH 
53. Külly Oras 13.11.96  SK Majaka  NH 
54. Grete Metsoja 5.08.97  Audentes  NH 
55. Anett Meltsas 16.01.97  Activa TC  NH 
56. GretelIis Mossov 2.07.96  Leksi 44  NH 
57. Anna Maria Aren 30.08.98  Leksi 44 NH 
58. Elis Seeland 21.06.98  Leksi 44 NH 
59. Laura Vaher 1.04.97  Active TC  NH 
60. Carol trei 16.10.97  Tall. Kalev  NH 
61. Elisa Toonekurg 21.06.96  Nõmme  NH 
62. Annabel Rämmal 1.01.98  SK Fortis  NH 
63. Rebekka Madleen Lamp 19.03.97  Nõmme / VHK  DNS 
v.a. Kristina Dusina  6.04.95  Tall.Kalev  1.20 
      Kati Nõlvak 9.05.96  Turba G  1.15 
     Rebeka Joa 5.02.97  Turba G  1.10 
     Anette Kaerpõld 4.05.96  Turba G  1.05 
 
PN kuul 
1. Artjom  Nikitin 14.01.96  Tall. Mustjõe G 9.82 
9.72  9.13  9.21  8.44  9.48  9.82 
2. Andreas Holst 11.01.97  Tall. Kristinne G  7.92 
693  753  792  575 673  706 
3. Robin Trutin 11.04.96  Active TC  7.38 
640  688  665  603  738  685 
4. Rasmus Kisel 21.07.96  Audentes  7.17 
717  683  683  671  615  660 
5. Markus Prual 29.04.96  Tall . Kristiine G 7.15 
715  665  589  623  616  633 
6. Hannes Themas 27.08.97  Audentes  7.09 
688 709  669 
7. Stenver-Kris Pungas 28.05.96  Active TC  7.08 
682  660 669  700 708 612 
8. Mihkel Leib 27.03.96  Audentes  7.03 
663  703  653  682  678  686 
9. Theodor Tabor 5.11.96  VHK  6.81 
531  623  681 
10. Kaur Kööp 2.01.97  SK Fortis  6.54 
5.20  6.00  6.54 



11. Silver Grauberg 26.11.96  Audentes  6.39 
6.39  594 596 
12. Johannes magnus Aule 15.10.96  VHK  6.20 
582  620  618 
13. Johan Markus Oll 25.05.97  VHK  6.20 
620  595  589 
14. Ronald Vimberg 12.01.96  TPL/ Pirita  6.17 
617  617  X 
15. Rihard Soodla 1996  GAG  6.16 
 X   616  548 
16. Herman Klas Ratas 17.06.96  VHK  6.13 
541  613  474 
17. Andre-Martin Ilves 18.04.97  VHK  5.97 
579  597 589 
18. Paul- Markus Orav 29.03.98  SK Fortis  5.89 
589 575 581 
19. Martin Kokk 13.06.97  Leksi 44  5.89 
589  544 575 
20. Oliver Kain 15.09.96  Leksi 44 5.80 
566  580  573 
21. Jüri Viidik 8.01.98  Active TC  5.75 
537  566 575 
22. Cristo Madisoo  5.11.96  Active TC  5.72 
504  485  572 
23. Valentin Stennikov 30.07.97  Tall. HumanitaarG /Pirita  5.68 
539 568  567 
24. Eduard Ülevain 4.02.97  Leksi 44 5.48 
548 462  540 
25. Valeri Krusinin 4.11.96  Leksi 44  5.44 
475  521 544 
26. Karl- Oscar Piipuu 14.01.99  Leksi 44  5.43 
543  497  500 
27. Märten Mürk 3.02.98 SK Fortis  5.33 
533  499  481 
28. Joonas Kalda 1966  Tall.Kalev   5.23 
512  523  484 
29. Rasmus Soonvald 11.05.97  Leksi 44 5.08 
480  508  433 
30. Dein Suvi 26.07.96  Elite Sport  5.07 
 X    503  507 
31. Johhan Rosenberg 15.07.97  Active TC  5.02 
502 387 415 
33. Mario Nasr 17.05.97  Leksi 44 4.85 
485  X 394 
34. Andree Salong 2.09.97  Leksi 44 4.80 
404  470 480 
35. markus Tamm 23.05.98  SK Fortis  4.40 
414  440 376 
36. Kasper Anton 13.01.97  Leksi 44  4.39 
439  394   X 
37. Geir Matkamäe 15.08.97  Leksi 44  4.36 
431  436  410 
38. Johann Hendrik Salupere 14.04.98  SK Fortis  4.32 
432  311 393 
39. Morten Karja 30.10.00 Leksi 44  4.07 
407  247  315 
40. Kristjan Juuse 11.05.98  Leksi 44  3.94 
394  369  354 



41. Tomi-Wiljard Tambur 19.09.99  Leksi 44  3.34 
334  183  327 
v.a. Aleksei Konstantinov 7.06.96  Turba G  8.10 
810  694  774 
Johannes Joa 9.02.96  Turba G  6.63 
596  611  663 
Toomas Joa 9.02.96  Turba G  6.69 
617  573  669 
Eric Paimla 6.04.96  Turba G  7.55 
703  755  725 
Taavo Karja 5.02.96  Turba G  7.38 
738 691 564 
Aleksander Taik 25.08.98  Leksi 44  DNS 
Filip Taik 25.08.98  Leksi 44 DNS 
 
PV kaugus 
1. Kristjan Kalmet 29.01.94  Tall. Kristiine G  4.69 
436  411 469  X  X  452 
2. Gleb Safronov 2.03.95  Tall. Kalev  4.63 
  X  463  437  453  443  431 
3. Mauri Levandi 3.12.94  Elite Sport  4.62 
438  462  447  462  445 462 
4. Aleksei Danilevski 16.01.94  Leksi 44  4.56 
456  441  X    X  441    X 
5. Marco Linno 25.07.95 Elite Sport 4.49 
441  404  438  449  440  440 
6. Sander Tiitso 12.04.94 SK Kivilind 4.42 
442  441  408  408  380 
7. Egon Leinfeld 31.01.95  Leksi 44  4.39 
431  372  404  402  439  424 
8. Aleksanr Kornev 18.02.95  SK Pirita/ JUhkentali G 4.30 
430  414  426  423  X 422 
9. Märt Häkkinen 8.03.95  Ühisg./Nõmme  4.24 
395  424  393 
10. Henri Tamm 29.12.94  Tall. Kalev/Reaalk 4.19 
405  417 419 
11. Silver Ambur 27.02.95  Leksi 44  4.19 
419  396  417 
12. aare Viilver 9.02.95  Leksi 44 4.14  
414  X 394 
13. Aleksander Gustav Tõnisson 1.09.94  SK Fortis  3.99 
399  386  378 
14. Rando Simson 27.09.95  SK Kivillind  3.96 
 X   396   X 
15. Rasmus Marnat 1994  Tall. Kalev  3.92 
392  X 382 
16. Alfred Rosenberg 19.10.95  Active TC  3.87 
385  387  362 
17. Mark Leinfeld 31.01.95  Leksi 44 3.87 
387  310  352 
18. Jürgen Karvak 18.03.95  SK Lindon  3.86 
  X   386  X 
19. Joosep Meer 18.01.95  Active TC  3.84 
384  382    - 
20. Kardo Eelmaa 20.09.95  SK Majaka  3.84 
361  381  384 
21. Egon Vaiksaar 7.02.95  Leksi 44  3.72 
372  342  372 



22. Nikita Staritsõn 29.04.95  Kadrioru SG/Active TC  3.72 
372  X   X 
23. Robin Aleks Jõgi 25.03.95  Audentes  3.69 
365  369  359 
24. Kristjan Laidna 15.07.95 Active TC  3.64 
348  364  364 
25. Gaute Nurmse16.05.95  Leksi 44  3.62 
318  351  362 
26. Kristjan Roos 23.02.95  SK Lindon  3.57 
357   X   X 
27. Karla Vahar 21.12.95  Active TC  3.45 
345  312  311 
28. Kevin Jurkatam 27.08.95  Leksi 44  3.44 
344 306  279 
29. Nikita Gaidai 30.04.95  LasnamäeG/SK Pirita  3.42 
342  303  - 
30. Sven sakson 30.12.95 Lilleküla G  3.24 
324  X     X 
31. Markus Otsa 94  Tall.Kalev  ei saavut. tagajärge 
X    X    X 
32. Mart Rasmus Otsa 10.11.94  Tall.Kalev ei saavut. tagajärge 
x     x    x 
 
TV kaugus 
1. Aleksandra Tsetsoho 11.01.94  Tall.Kalev  4.70 
452  415  429  430  467  470 
2. Johanna Oras 1.03.94 SK Majaka  4.58 
458 443  428  437  x    x 
3. Betti Vainküla  6.03.94  Elite Sport  4.55 
  X   438  439  436  X    455 
4.Vanessa Jalakas 8.02.95  Audentes  4.49 
344 410  445   X   440  449 
5. Margot Jukk 14.02.94  SK Majaka  4.41 
409  441  430  x  421  415 
6. Reelika Kask 2.01.95  Nõmme /Liivalaia G  4.34 
434  425  418  405  404  421 
7. Veronica Zäro 16.11.94  Tall. kalev  4.31 
393  397  426  431  426  427 
8. Klarika Kaldmaa 23.03.95  Nõmme/ Jüri G  4.25 
424  412  425  410  412    X 
9. Sarah Ellermaa 10.04.95 Tall.Kalev  4.21 
  X   421  410 
10. Kelli Teas 23.07.94  Tall. Kalev  4.21 
421   X    X 
11. Anett Kislov 2.03.94  Tall. Kalev  4.20 
397  420  407 
12. Heidi Tiik 30.06.94  Tall. Kalev  4.13 
402  402  413 
13. Kirke Tedrema 22.02.94  Tall. Kalev  4.05 
397  405  395 
14. Diana Allik 12.02.95  Lasnamäe G/SK Pirita  4.03 
 X   403  400 
15. Kristin Heidemann 14.01.95  Audentes 3.99 
399  361  366 
16. Jaanika Lüüs 4.02.94  Tall.Kalev / VHK 3.98 
 X   398  386 
17. Veera Murõtseva 11.02.95  Läänemere G/SK Pirita 3.94 
394  376  382 



18. Katja Borsuk 13.09.94  Tall. Kalev  3.94 
369  394  360 
19. Laura Parts 24.03.94  Tall. Kalev  3.94 
  X    X  394 
20. Liina Paalits 11.04.95  Active TC  3.92 
309  392  332 
21. Kadi Nermann 4.03.95  Audentes  3.90 
390  390   X 
22. Susanna Vain 23.03.94  Inglise K/Tall. Kalev  3.89 
 X  389  385 
23. Liis Oblikas 5.10.95  Rocca al Mare 3.84 
  X  350 384 
24. Carol Paesalu1994  Tall. Kristiine G/Audentes 3.83 
379  352  383 
25. Britta Kiviking 9.11.94  Elite Sport  3.80 
380   X   X 
26. Kristi Luik 7.02.95  Audentes  3.76 
376  361  333 
27. Ragne Evert 16.03.95  Tall.Kalev 3.76 
376 314 311 
28. Laura Kaar 5.03.94  SK Majaka  3.73 
  X   X 373 
29. Mariette Märjamaa 16.11.95  Audentes  3.71 
363  371 305 
30. Kaivi Järvala 16.03.95  Active TC  3.71 
  X   X     371 
31. Mari-Liis Hindre 5.10.95  SK LIndon  3.68 
337  368  349 
32. Isabel Kivisaar 18.09.95  Tall.Kalev  3.68 
X   X   368 
33. margot Kreem 14.12.95  Leksi 44 3.65 
365  356  337 
34. Gertrud Saks 9.07.94  Tall. Kalev /VHK 3.59 
359  345  X 
35. Viktoria Pronina 2.02.94  Tall. Kalev  3.59 
312  341  359 
36. Kaiti Järvela 16.03.95  Active TC  3.57 
338  357  335 
37. Victoria Tamm 1.06.95  Elite Sport  3.53 
334  348  353 
38. Hanna-Maria Kupper 11.04.95  Active TC  3.51 
351  347  339 
39. Diana Halla 8.07.95  Leksi 44 3.50 
350  339  345 
40. Dagmar Kelder 2.06.95  Tall. Kalev  3.48 
348 347  339 
41. Heelia Sillamaa 31.05.95  SK Lindon 3.40 
336  340  329 
42. Katrin Aasmaa 27.05.95  SK Lindon  3.39 
339   X   322 
43. Merily Sell 9.05.95  Tall. Kalev  3.37 
337  327 337 
44. Kelly-Claudia Kimmer 1.05.95  SK Kivilind  3.37 
337 326  270 
45. Kaia Viidik 16.08.95  Active TC  3.36 
336 335 328 
46. Nele Jürisson 14.02.95  Audentes  3,34 
322  331  334 



47. Aile Pent 27.11.94  Tall. Kalev  3.31 
316 307 331 
38. Kristi Kalmus 27.03.95  SK Lindon  3.30 
330 327  302 
39. Elena Vorobjova 17.08.95  Lasnamäe G/Pirita  3.30 
310 330  311 
40. Rebeka Vaino 12.1295  Tall. Kalev  3.24 
323  270 324 
41. Merili Timmer 17.04.94  Tall. Kalev  3.22 
  X 322 298 
42. Laura Rannu 5.08.94  Tall. Kalev  3.12 
312 303 256 
43. Brit Maria Tael 3.09.95  Tall. Kalev  3.09 
300  309  268 
44. Liis Paalits 11.04.95  Active TC  3.09 
309  x    293 
45. Karin Vahar 21.12.95  Active TC  2.32 
X     X    232 
46. Geitrin Jansen 5.10.95  Tall. Kalev  - 
v.a. Elys Pumbert 6.12.94  Turba G  4.01 
401  375  401 
 
PV kõrgus 
1. Aleksei Danilevski 16.01.94  Leksi 44  1.53 
125  130  135  140  145  150 153  156 
 O     O     O     O     O    O    O    XXX 
2. Egon Leinfeld 31.01.95  Leksi 44  1.45 
120  125  130  135  140  145  150 
  O   XO     O    O    XO   XXO  XX- 
3. Sander Tiitso 12.04.94  SK  Kivilind 1.35 
120  125  130  135 140 
 O      -     O     O   XXX 
4. Rasmus Marnat 23.03.94  Tall. Kalev  1.35 
125  130  135  140 
O      XO   XO  XXX 
5. Silver Ambur 27.02.95  Leksi 44  1.35 
115  120  125  130 135  140 
  O    O    XXO  O   XXO XXX 
6. Aare Viilver 9.02.95  Leksi 44  1.30 
110  115  120  125  130 135 
 O      O    O     O    O   XXX 
    Robin Aleks Jõgi 25.03.95  Audentes  1.30 
120  125  130  135 
 O     O     O    XXX 
   Sander Somelar 11.04.95  SK Liider  1.30 
110  115  120  125  130  135 
  O     O   O      O    O    XXX 
9. Alfred Rosenberg 19.10.95  Active TC  1.30 
110  115  120  125  130  130 
  O    O    XO    O    O    XXX 
10. Rando Simson 27.09.95  SK Kivilind  1.25 
110   115  120  125  130 
 O       O    O     O    XXX 
11. Aleksander Gustav Tõnisson 1.09.94  SK fortis  1.25 
110  115  120  125  130 
  O     O    O    XO  XXX 
12. Egon Vaisaar 7.02.95  Leksi 44  1.20 
110  115  120  125 
  O     O    XO  XXX 



13. Mark Leinfeld 31.01.95  Leksi 44  1.20 
110  115  120  125 
  O    O    XO   XXX 
14. Sander Green 8.02.95  Leksi 44  1.15 
15. Kevin Jurkatamm27.08.95 Leksi 44  1.15 
16. Kristjan Roos 23.02.95  SK Lindon 1.15 
    Jürgen Karvak 18.03.95  SK Lindon  1.15 
18. Karla Vahar 21.12.95  Active TC  1.15 
19. Kristjan Laidna 15.07.95  Active TC  1.10 
 
PN kõrgus 
1. Mihkel Leib 27.03.96  Audentes  1.43 
120  125  130  135  140 143 
O       XO   O   XXO  O   XXO 
2. Rasmus Kisel 21.07.96 Audentes  1.30 
115  120  125  130 135 
  O    O     O    O    XXX 
3. Pavel Sahhov 24.01.96 Tall. Mustjõe G  1.30 
110  115  120  125  130  135 
  O     O    O     O    XXO XXX 
4. Taur Ojala 6.06.96  Rocca al Mare  1.30 
110  115  120  125  130 135 
  O    O     O    XXO XXO XXX 
5. Anton Ivanov 12.02.96  Tall.Kalev  1.25 
105  110  115  120  125  130 
 O     O     O     O    XO   XXX 
6. Hans Põlluste 17.10.96  Audentes  1.25 
95  100  105  110  115  120  125  130 
O    O     O     XO  XXO  O  XXO   XXX 
7. Artjöm Nikitin  14.01.96  Tall. Maustjõe G  1.20 
110  115  120  125 
XO    O     O    XXX 
  Martin Kokk 13.06.97  Leksi 44  1.20 
100  105  110  115  120  125 
  O    O     O    XO   O     XXX 
9. Kaspar Anton 13.01.97 Leksi 44  1.20 
100  105  110  115  120  125 
 O     XO    O    O    XXO XXX 
10. Kaur Heinloo 22.10.96 Audentes  1.15 
11. Oliver Kain 15.09.96  Leksi 44 1.15 
12. Paul-Markus Orav 29.03.98  SK Fortis  1.15 
      Kaur Kööp 2.01.97  SK Fortis  1.15 
14. Tauri Tamm 8.02.96  Audentes  1.15 
15. Oleg Ponomarenko   Tall. Kalev 1.10 
     Rando Aben 29.10.96  Nõmme  1.10 
17. Eduard Ülevain 4.02.97  Leksi 44  1.10 
     Valeri Krusinin 4.11.96  Leksi 44  1.10 
19. Matthias Rimm 21.03.97  Audentes  1.10 
20. Aleksander Fadejev 3.12.96  Audentes  1.05 
     Erki Randmaa 17.08.96  E. Noole KJK  1.05 
22. Margus Radik 3.07.97  Rocca al Mare  1.05 
23. Jüri Viidik 8.01.98  Active TC  1.05 
24. Robert Põlder 20.03.97  Leksi 44  1.00 
    Johhan Rosenberg 15.07.97  Active TC  1.00 
26. Markus Tamm 23.05.98  SK Fortis  0.95 
27. Märten Mürk 3.02.98  SK Fortis  0.95 
     Sten Erik Sepper 5.09.97  SK Lindon  0.95 
29. Geir Matkamäe 15.08.97  Leksi 44  0.95 
    Johann Hendrik Salupere  14.04.98  SK Fortis  0.95 



31. Andree Salong 2.03.97  Leksi 44  NH 
      Rasmus Soonvald 11.05.97  Leksi 44  DNS 
     Nikita Starotsõn 29.04.95  Kadrioru SG/Active TC  DNS 
v.a. Toomas Joa 9.02.96  Turbe G  1.15 
      Sander Nedostojev 30.03.97  Turba G  1.05 
      Johannes Joa 9.02.96  Turba G  1.00 
      Jaan Pisang 26.03.98  Turba G  1.00 
      Taavi Karja 5.02.96  Turba G  1.00 
 
TV 60 m 
1. Birgit Valgemäe 10.01.94  VHK / Tall. Kalev  8,69  8,43 
2. Anette Vaab 26.03.95  Audentes  8,58  8,51 
3. Aleksandra Tsetsoho 11.01.94  Tall.Kalev  8,53  8,52 
4. Vanessa Jalakas 8.02.95  Audentes  8,75  8,74 
5. Johanna Oras 1.03.94  SK Majaka  8,80  8,72 
6. Kadi Nermann 4.03.95  Audentes  8,85  8,79 
7. Britta Kiviking 9.1..94  Elite Sport  8,83  8,87 
8. Betti Vainküla 6.03.94  Elite Sport 8,83  8,92 
9. Kelli Teas 23.07.94  Tall. kalev  8,97 
10.Anett Kislov 2.03.94  Tall.M kalev  8,98 
11. Sarah Ellermaa 10.04.95  Tall. Kalev  9,06 
      Heleri Pärmik 5.03.95  SK Majaka  9,06 
13. Kirke Tedrema 22.02.94  Tall. kalev  9,07 
14. Margot  Jukk 14.02.94  SK Majaka  9,09 
15. Reelika Kask 2.01.95  Nõmme/Liivalaia g  9,15 
16. liis Oblikas 5.10.95  Rocca al Mare  9,17 
17. Laura Parts 24.03.94 Tall. Kalev  9,19 
18. Victoria Tamm 7.06.95  Elite Sport  9,20 
      Viktoria Pronina 2.02.94  Tall.Kalev  9,20 
20. Algelina Jersova 13.01.95  LasnamäeG/SK Pirita  9,28 
21. Kristin Heidemann 14.01.95  audentes  9,29 
     Heidi Tiik 30.06.94  Tall.Kalev 9,29 
    Anna Derjabina 11.03.95  Lasnamäe G/SK Pirita  9,29 
24. Jaanika Lüüs 4.02.94  VHK /Tall. Kalev  9,32 
25. Anna Pettri 8.07.94  SK Fortis  9,35 
26. Veronica Zäro 16.11.94  Tall.Kalev  9,36 
27. Carol Paesalu 1994  Tall. Kristiine G/Audentes 9,41 
28. Katja Borsukl 13.09.94  Tall.Kalev 9,45 
29. Laura Kaar 5.03.94  SK Majaka 9,47 
30. Kaivi Järvela 16.03.95  Active TC  9,57 
31. Klarika Kaldmaa 23.03.95  Nõmme/Jüri G 9,59 
32. Margot Kreem 14.12.95  Leksi 44  9,64 
33. Liis Paalits 11.04.95  Active TC  9,65 
34. Marietta Märjamaa 16.11.95  Audentes  9,67 
35. Diana Allik 12.02.95  Lasnamäe G/SK Pirita  9,68 
36. Ragne Evert 16.03.95  Tall. Kalev  9,70 
37. Kristi Luik 7.02.95  Audentes  9,71 
38. Kaiti Järvela 16.03.95  Active TC  9,72 
39. Rebeka Vaino 12.12.95  Tall.Kalev 9,76 
40. Nele Jürisson 14.02.95  Audentes  9,84 
41. Susanna Vain 23.03.94  Inglise K/Tall.Kalev 9,85 
42. Gertrud Saks 9.07.94  VHK  9,86 
43. Hanna-Maria Kupper 11.04.95  Active TC  9,89 
44. Veera Murõtseva 11.02.95 Läänemere G/SK Pirita  9,90 
45. Kaia Viidik 16.08.95  Active TC  9,91 
      Merili Sell 9.05.95  Tall. Kalev  9,91  
47. Laura Rannu 5.08.94  Tall.Kalev  9,94  
48. Killu Põder 26.09.94  Tall. Kalev  9,95 
49. Elena Vorobjova 17.08.95  Lasnamäe G/SK Pirita  9,97 



50. Mari-Liis Hindre 5.10.95  SK Lindon  10,03 
51. Maria Savrak 25.05.95  Tall.Kalev  10,04 
      Kelly-Claudia Kimmer 1.05.95  SK Kivilind  10,04 
53. Marina Kostikova 3.06.05  Lasnamäe G/SK Pirita  10,07 
54. Kristina Dusina 6.04.95  Tall.Kalev  10,08 
55. Liina Paaalits 11.04.95  Active TC  10,12 
56. Dagmar Kelder 2.06.95  Tall.Kalev  10,16 
57. Grete Paesalu  1994  Kristiine G/Audentes  10,36 
58. Diana Halla 8.07.95  Leksi 44 10,42 
59. Aile Pent 27.11.94  Tall.Kalev  10,60 
60. Nika Prokofjeva 15.08.95  Tall. Kalev  10,68 
61. Isabel Kivisaar 18.09.95  Tall.Kalev  10,80 
62. Merily Timmer 17.04.94  Tall. Kalev 10,82  
63. Karin Vahar 21.12.95  Active TC  11,20. 
v.a. Elys Pumbert 6.12.94  Turbe G  9,29 
 
TN 60 m 
1. Kristella Jurkatamm 20.04.96  Audentes  8,89  8,78 
2. Monica Vainola 19.02.96  Järveotsa G  9,02  8,90 
3. Emma-Johanna Vaniko 15.06.96  Tall. Kalev  9,13  9,07 
4. Aleksandra Solovjova 10.01.96  SK Majaka  9,08  9,15 
5. Anastasija Ruban 28.01.96  SK Majaka  9,44  9,22 
6. Janika Skuratovskaja  Läänemere G 9,34  9,28 
7. Heliise Harriet Harusoo 24.08.96  Tall.Kalev/VHK  9,43  9,38 
8. Laura Toom 21.07.96  Tall.Kristiine G  9,52  9,69 
9. Anastassia Mosina 27.12.96  Tall.Kalev  9,58 
    Sandra Suits 25.07.96  Tall.Kalev  9,58 
    Elis-Helen Starkoff 29.09.97  Nõmme /Rahumäe PK  9,58 
12. Kelli-Marie Jaama 8.07.96  Tall.Kalev /VHK 9,59 
     Rebekka Madleen Lamp 19.03.97  Nõmme/VHK  9,59 
14. Anna-Maria orel 11.12.96  Leksi 44 9,63 
15. Mari Liiver 10.09.96  SK kivilind  9,66 
16. Marie Anette Maksimova 27.12.96  Leksi 44  9,67 
17. Kertu Ojaveski 20.03.96  Nõmme  9,69 
18. Merilin Laud 20.02.96  Audentes  9,71 
19 Kadri Treiman 16.01.96   9,72 
20. Manna-Friida Konks 10.04.97  Nõmme/Prantsuse L 9,77 
21. Gete Tiirats 31.05.96  Leksi 44 9,84 
22. Ann Metsaots 18.01.98  Nõmme/Prantsuse l 9,85 
    Ingel-Brit Parmas 1.03.97  Roccaal Mare  9,85 
24. Elise Salm 4.01.96  Nõmme  9,86 
25. Sandra Saveljeva 10.04.97  Audentes  9,87 
26. Katrin Pärnpuu 5.02.96  Tall. KAlev  9,88 
     Sandra Laanjärv 21.11.96  Audentes  9,88 
27. Elis Kindlam 11.05.97  SK Fortis  9,90 
28. Polina Salova 14.09.96  Tall. Kalev  10,06 
     Grete Laidi Aarsalu 25.02.97  Nõmme/Prantsuse L  10,06 
30. Mia Brit Ots 9.09.96  Leksi 44  10,07 
31. Sandra Reivik 30.04.97  SK Lindon  10,08 
     Danita Pedaja 14.06.97  Audentes  10,08 
33. Elen Tark 22.06.96  Rocca al Mare  10,10 
34. Gerda Kiik 15.02.96  Saue G/E: Noole KJK 10,16 
35. Lise-Christelle Ester 22.06.97  Nõmme/Prantsuse l  10,18 
36. Mariliis Muuga 17.04.97  Leksi 44  10,20 
37. Marleen marnot 15.05.96  Audentes  10,20 
38. Elisa Toonekurg 21.06.96  Nõmme  10,22 
39. Maaike Tui 12.01.97  VHK  10,27 
40 Johanna Karu 28.03.96  Rocca al Mare  10,28 
41. Merili Varter 7.06.96  SK kivilind 10,29 



42. Kamilla Vilderson 6.02.96  Elite Sport  10,35 
43. Alina Fitissova 24.03.98  Tall.Kalev  10,38 
44. Carol Trei 16.10.97  Tall.Kalev  10,39 
45. Kelli Põld 18.12.97  SK Lindon  10,40 
46. Hanna-Liis karp 2.08.96  Leksi 44  10,42 
47. Madli Jürisson 14.01.96  Tall.Kalev  10,43 
48. Liisa Oganesjan 6.09.96  Tall.Kalev  10,44 
49. Lisett Niitsoo 19.12.96  Audentes  10,50 
50. Kristina Koppel 14.05.96  Leksi 44 10.54 
51. Eeva Liisa Tõnissaar 29.12.97 Audentes  10,59 
52. Karmen Sipelgas 5.05.97  Tall.Kalev 10,65 
 Kadri-Hebo Kukumägi 17.01.97  Leksi 44  10,65  
54. Hanna Reti Tõnisson 30.05.97  Tall.Kalev  10,66 
55. Külly Oras 13.11.96  SK Majaka  10,67 
56. Grete Õunap 10.03.97  Audentes  10,68 
57. Tatjana Ladõgina 22.04.98  SK Pirita  10,69 
58. Liisabet Valdoja 27.07.96 Elite Sport  10,71 
     Rebecca Tamm 17.03.00  SK Fortis  10,71 
60. Liis Kuuli 19.11.96  Rocca al Mare  10,73 
61. Marri Helen Ramjalg 11.07.96 Rocca al Mare  10,77 
62. Maria Haas 10.06.96  Nõmme ERak/Elite Sport  10,85 
63. Pauletta Talmon 12.06.98 Leksi 44  10,87 
      Kristin Kasak 26.04.96  Leksi 44   10,87 
65. Silvia Okspuu 31.03.96  Nõmme  10,88 
66. Kirke Timmusk 11.04.98  Leksi 44  10,95 
67. Grete Metsoja 5.08.97  Audentes  10,95 
68. Anette Mäletj'ärv 10.03.97  Nõmme/Prantsuse l  10,96 
69. Anett Meltsas 16.01.97  Active TC  10,97 
70. Laura Humonen 23.01.96  Leksi 44  11,00 
71. Anzelöika Glinkin 10.07.97  Tall.Kalev  11,03 
71. Greteliis Mossov 2.07.96  Leksi 44  11,13 
72. Tuuli Vooglaid 2.10.2000 Nõmme Tall.Saksa G 11,18 
73. Keidi Roosimäe 22.05.97  Active TC  11,22 
74. Elis Seeland 21.06.98  Leksi 44 11,37 
75. Kirke Katrin Sarevet 13.11.98  SK Lindon  11,40 
76. Andra Moistus 15.01.96  Elite Sport  11,44 
77. Maria Hansen  8.08.99  SK Majaka 11,49 
78. Rael Kalda 1998  Tall.Kalev  11,53 
79. Laura Smolski 14.08.96  Leksi 44  11.61 
80. Anette Karp 27.06.99  Leksi 44  11,63 
81. Karina Martinson 9.03.96  Active TC  11,73 
82. Annabel Rämmal 1.01.98  SK Fortis  11,74 
     Helene-Elisabeth Veermäe 3.03.97  Active TC  11,74 
84. Aiki Uukivi  7.12.96   12,14 
85. Laura Vaher 1.04.97  Active TC  12,18 
86. Johanna Maria Kuusemets 27.09.96  Tall.Kalev  DQ 
87. Oliivia Oengo 2.06.96  Nõmme  DQ 
v.a. Anette Kaerpõld 4.05.96  Turba G  9,98 
     Kati Nõlvak 9.05.96  Turba G  10,24 
     Rebeka Joa 5.02.97  Turba G  10,35 
 
Peakohtunik M. Miss 


